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Item. 19i 18-9.

MINIS fEE FOR BOADS—continued.
VOTE No. Ill—continued.
Roads, etc.— continued.
Auckland Boad District—continued.

Waingaro to Ngaruawahia ... Raglan
Waitangi Bridge (£1 for £1) ... Manukau
Waitangi Bridge(Pukekohe Main Boad). „

(£1 for £1)
Waiuku to Awhitu ... „
Waiuku to Pukekohe ... „
Waiuku Road District flood damage .,

(£1 for £1)
Whangarata Road (£1 for £1) ...
Awaiti Block (access) ... Ohinemuri
Hikutaia to Paeroa ... „
Kaimanawa to Hikutaia ... ■ „
Komata North ... „
Mangawhara ... „
Matatoke Road and drain ... Thames
Maukoro to Waitakaruru ... Ohinemuri
Miranda to Waitakaruru ... „
Morrison's Landing Road ... „
Netherton to Awaiti Block ... .,
Netherton to Kerepehi ... ,,
Netherton to Puke ... ,,
Netherton to Turua ... Ohinemuri and

Thames
Ngarua to Waikaka ... Ohinemuri
Ngataipua East ... Thames
Opani to Turua ... „
Pipi Creek Bridge and approaches „
Rangiora ... Ohinemuri
Tahuna to Paeroa ... „
Tahuna to Proctor's ... „
Te Sohia to Mangaiti ... ,,
Thames Ferry Service (£1 for £1) Thames
Thames to Hikutaia ... „
Waihou River Bridge (between Ohinemuri

Puke and Junction), (£l for £1)
Waitoa Block to Waihou Railway- Ohinemuri and

station Piako
Waingaro River Bridge ... Raglan
Waingaro to Waingaro Landing „

(£100, £1 for £1)
Survey, acquisition, and legalisation

of roads, drains, gravel-pits,
tramways, &c

Supervision
Contingencies,including unforeseen

expenditure incidental to the
other items of the vote

Miscellaneous works and services,
including assistance towards the
construction andrepairs of roads,
bridges, tracks, &c. ...

£

150
100
75

£

388
389
390
391
392
393

600
500
58

394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407

100
200
200
200
400
200
42

300
150
100
300
200
200
175

408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418

300
200
100
350
100

1 ,000
:{00
750

1,000
200
250

419 100

420
421

50
300

422
300
600.23

.24
350

25

:J00
Total—Auckland 70 ,043

426
Te Kuiti Road District (North)—

Thames River Traffic - bridge (Te Piako
Aroha), (£1 for£l), (on account
of £1,500)

Tauhei (£100, £2 for £1) Waikato and
Piako

500

300427
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