Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1908	08-9.	
	MINISTER FOR ROADS-co	entinued.	c		
	VOTE No. 111—continued.		£	£	
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.		-		
900	Auckland Road District—continued.		150		
388 389	Waingaro to Ngaruawahia Waitangi Bridge (£1 for £1)	Raglan Manukau	150 100		
390	Waitangi Bridge (Pukekohe Main Ro		75		
391	(£l for £l) Waiuku to Awhitu		600		
392	Waiuku to Pukekohe	,,	500		
393	Waiuku Road District flood damage (£1 for £1)		58		
394	Whangarata Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100		
395	Awaiti Block (access)	Ohi n emuri	200		
396	Hikutaia to Paeroa	,,	200		
397	Kaimanawa to Hikutaia	٠ ,,	200		
398 399	Komata North Mangawhara	"	400 200		
400	Matatoke Road and drain	Thames	42		
401	Maukoro to Waitakaruru	Ohinemuri	300		
402	Miranda to Waitakaruru	,,	150		
403	Morrison's Landing Road	,,	100		
404	Netherton to Awaiti Block	.,	300		
405	Netherton to Kerepehi	,,	200		
406 407	Netherton to Puke Netherton to Turua	Ohinemuri and Thames	200 1 7 5		
408	Ngarua to Waikaka	Ohinemuri	300		
409	Ngataipua East	Thames	200		
41 0	Opani to Turua	,,	100		
411	Pipi Creek Bridge and approaches	.,,,,,	350		
412	Rangiora	Ohinemuri	100		
413 414	Tahuna to Paeroa Tahuna to Proctor's	,,	300		
415	Te Rohia to Mangaiti	, "	750		
416	Thames Ferry Service (£1 for £1)	Thames	1,000		
417	Thomes to Hikutaia	,,	200		
418	Waihou River Bridge (between Puke and Junction), (£1 for £1)	Ohinemuri	250		
419	Waitoa Block to Waihou Railway-		100		
400	station Wain game Divon Pridge	Piako	50		
42 0 42 1	Waingaro River Bridge Waingaro to Waingaro Landing	Raglan	300		
422	(£100, £1 for £1) Survey, acquisition, and legalisation	,,	,		
	of roads, drains, gravel-pits,		ļ		
	tramways, &c	• • • •	300		
423	Supervision		600		
424	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the		250		
40"	other items of the vote	•••	350		
425	Miscellaneous works and services, including assistance towards the				
	construction and repairs of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.		300		
	Total—Auckland		70 ,043		
426	Te Kuiti Road District (North)— Thames River Traffic - bridge (Te Aroha), (£1 for £1), (on account		500		
427	of £1,500) Tauhei (£100, £2 for £1)	Waikato and Piako	300		